
chestra
1

ist), ‘"‘Musical Sweethearts"
9.49 Tony Martin
9.55 Wayne King’ and His Or-

9.43 Robinson Cleaver|
0.0 Close down

LW7, DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

1
1
1

12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
0.20 Devotional Service1.0 For My Lady: "The Lady"1.15 Nov-
elty and Humour
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee
3. 0 Bands, Banjos and Bari-
tones: Kevels, Recitals and
Rhythm
4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s’ session: Big
Brother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday7.0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Arthur Fiedler ayd Boston
Promenade Orchéstra,
Marche Militaire (Schubert)
7.34 Browning Mummery(tenor)
7.40 Eric Coates and Light
Symphony Orchestra,"Wood Nymphs" (Coates)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Gil Dech and the 4YA
Concert Orchestra,"La Boutique Fantasque" Over-ture (Rossini-Respighi), "Onthe Dnieper" Russian Fantasia
(Portnoff)8.5 From the Studio: Ivan W.
Hanna (baritone),"Oh Sing to Me the Old Scotch
Songs" (Leeson), "My Ain Wee
Hoose’"’ (Moore)
8.11 The gg

ares"A Southern Night" (Chucker-
butty), "Dreamy Shadows"(Bick)
8.20 Doris Vane (soprano)8.32 The Orchestra,"Youthful Days" Suite (King)8.42 From the Studio: Ivan W.
Hanna (baritone)"Dolorosa" (Phillips), *"Mau-reen" (Robertson)
8.48 The Orchestra,"Mr. Barley’s Abroad" (Hen-
8.68 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Harry James and his Or-
chestra (U.S.A. programme)
9.4 Sound Off! (U.S.A pro-
gramme)
+4
0 Sports summary

01 Dance music
War Review

1. 0 LONDON NEWS
1.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

Op.m. Variety
» O Dinner music
O After dinner music
"Adventure"
Variety"Parker of the Yard"
Band music
Classical music
Close down

EWN 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"11.15 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 & 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. O Saturday Special6.0 "Live, Love and Laugh’
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.41 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday6.46 "Gipsy Baron"6.50 To-day’s Sports Results7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC
a4 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Dance Hour (Bing Crosby)8.57 Station notices
98. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Chamber Music: Quartet
No. 2 in G Major, Op. 18 (Beet-hoven), Coolidge Quartet10. O Close down
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Saturday. February 19
1ZB ena |
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New recordings
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News
12.30 Gardening session (Wohn
Henry)1.30 ‘4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Calling All Girls
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
4. 0 The Hit Parade (U.S.A,)4.45 The Milestone Ciub (Thea)6. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
we 5"ons results (Bill Mere-6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.1 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7. 0 Wartime Living

7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
745 Talking Drums8.0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger
8.46 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
importance
8. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 On Wings of Melody
10. 0 New dance hits from over-
seas
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.80 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Josephine10.30 Variety Programme
72. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern5.0 Tales and Legends: The
Shepherdess and the Chimney
Sweep
6. 0
ged
Lone Ranger Rides

ain
London News

6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America
Intermission
Passport to DangerDoctor Mac
On Wings of MelodyVariety
Dance Time
The Red Skelton Show

11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance Time (continued)

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session |

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News |
O We Strike for Freedom ,1.30 The Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
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4. 0 Hit Parade (U.S.A.)
4.50 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s’ session with
Grace and Jacko
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song
6.45 Out of the Box
7. 0 Wartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
In His StepsFirst Light FraserNews from America
Intermission :
Passport to Danger
Talking Drums
Doctor Mac
On Wings of MelodyFor the Stay at Home
Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
No. 48
London News
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4ZB 1310epee -.
0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
O Bachelor Girls’ session5&1.15 p.m. London News
O Of Interest to Men
0 Music and Sports Flashes
QO Duffy’s Tavern5. 0 The Children’s session. {n=
cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
ee:London News
Talking DrumsThe Sports Results
Wartime LivingRambles in Rhythm
Melody in Black and White
Talking Drums
News from America
Intermission
Passport to DangerTime Out
Doctor Mac
On Wings of Melody10. 0 Band wee10.30& 11.15 roadcast of theTown Hall Dance

11. 0 London News

QZA PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m,
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
5. 0 p.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 Gardening session
OQ News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger8.30 Saturday Night Special
O Doctor Mac
9.16 Humour
9.30 Dance-time

LEARNT0DANCE
ATHOME!
NoPartnerNeeded
Course Sold Under
Money Back
Guarantee

Are YOU 0n3 of those people who wishthey could dance- then learn in the pri
vacy of your own home with the moder
ately priced LATVELLE HOME-STUDYDANCING COURSE. You can study the
course either with O1' without a partner,
83 Vou wish: Footwork Charts ar? kept
separate fOr quick reference: SEND A 2d
STAMP FOR FURTHER INTERES TING
DETAILS_

LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING

Dept. L, P.o. Box 1060, AUCKLAND, 6.1.

LATHERS FREELY(0With SOAP
Unlike some disinfectants,
SANRAY lathers freely with
soap Use this powerful,
economical disinfectant for all
household and farm purposes:

SANRAY
DIsinFECTANTNZ Distributors: SIMMS JONES LTD., Christchurch: 12

111 ]
SANRAY


